
 
 

 

Men’s Golf Schedule  
2016 

 
As of Friday, January 8, 2016 

DATE  DAY   COLLEGE/HOST  COURSE          TIME 
January 25   Monday  Bakersfield Scrimmage   Seven Oaks CC   8am  

February 8   Monday  College of the Canyons   Valencia GC   10am  

February 15   Monday  Santa Barbara City College   Alisal Ranch   10am  

February 22   Monday  Bakersfield College    Stockdale CC   11am  

February 29  Monday  Ventura College    River Ridge   10am 

March 6  Sunday    Pt. Conception Open    Marshalia Ranch GC 11:30 am 

March 7   Monday   Pt. Conception Open   La Purisima GC 11:30 am  

March 21   Monday  Antelope Valley College   Antelope Valley CC  10am  

March 28   Monday  Allan Hancock College   Santa Maria CC         10:30am  

April 4   Monday  Citrus College    San Dimas GC 11am  

April 11   Monday   Glendale Community College Oakmont CC   10am  

April 18   Monday   Neutral Site     TBA    10am  

April 25   Monday   WSC Finals: Bakersfield          Rio Bravo CC   7am  

May 9    Monday  Southern Cal Championship (OEC) Bear Creek GC 7am  

May 16   Monday  State Championship (PCAC-COD)  Desert Island CC  7am  

 

*WSC (Western State Conference)   

 

Head Coach:   Todd Tyni    Ext. 5353  ttyni@glendale.edu  

Athletic Director:  John Cicuto    Ext. 5376 jcicuto@glendale.edu  

Administrative Assistant:  Rubina Hairapetian    Ext. 5377 rubina@glendale.edu   

Athletic Trainers:  Jose Gomez    Ext. 5540 jgomez@glendale.edu  

    Claudia Alvarez    Ext. 5549 calvarez@glendale.edu  

Sports Information:  Alex Leon    Ext. 5764 aleon@glenale.edu  

Equipment Manager:   Roger Silva    Ext. 5538 rsilva@glendale.edu  
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